Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:06.39
2:06.91
2:07.19
2:07.95
2:08.88
2:09.04
2:09.16
2:09.44
2:09.51
2:10.97
2:11.40
2:11.45
2:12.45
2:12.61
2:12.72
2:14.15
2:25.17

2:26.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.72
2:11.45
2:07.95
2:06.91

2:06.39
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Date

26/05/18
01/08/18
17/03/18
27/01/119
02/08/17
28/01/18
19/05/18
04/11/17
19/05/18
20/05/17
02/08/17
04/05/19
20/05/17
09/04/17
04/05/19
18/03/17
03/04/16
21/05/16

Date

04/05/19
04/05/19
27/01/119
01/08/18
26/05/18

Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England National Summer Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
2019 Middlesex County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships

Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
2019 Middlesex County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open

Venue

London

Sheffield

Aldershot

London

Swansea

London

Stratford

London

Stratford

Crystal Palace
Swansea

London Aquatics Cnt
Crystal Palace
Crawley

London Aquatics Cnt
Aldershot

Guildford

Crystal Palace

Venue

London Aquatics Cnt
London Aquatics Cnt
London

Sheffield

London
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:09.16 492 F 19/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Haringey 1
2:09.51 488 H 19/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Haringey 1
2:07.19 515 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Haringey 1
2:09.04 493 F 28/01/18 MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships London Haringey 1
2:09.44 489 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Haringey 1
2:08.88 495 F 02/08/17  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Haringey 1
2:11.40 467 H 02/08/17  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Haringey 1
2:10.97 472 F 20/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Haringey 1
2:12.45 456 H 20/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs Crystal Palace Haringey 1
2:12.61 455 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Haringey 1
2:14.15 439 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Haringey 1
2:26.29 338 H 21/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Haringey 1
2:25.17 346 F 03/04/16  Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Haringey 1
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